No
peuen
TYypbl

401
376
np
np

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
Onafbn CO CTYyW EHHbIM MOTOKOM
Yain ¢ caxapom
NorypT

Xneb6 pAbunHywwKa

MEHIO HA 12.04.25 r.

(12 net n cTapLue)

Bbixog benku

(rp.)

180
200

95
70

11,98
0,08
3
5,6

XKupbl

11,83

0,03
2,4
1,4

YTBEPXOAHO:
LLIKONbI
.B.KopuaxxHnKoBa

Yrnes JHepreTnyeckas

oAbl LeHHOCTb (KKan)
74,48 452
12,69 51
14,3 130
37,1 182

CTouMOCTb

27,05
3,51
27,48
4,90



